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COMPACT WELCOME TRAY
(BUCKINGHAM / WT0005)

INTEGRATED KETTLE DESIGN

INTEGRATED DRIP TRAY
Easy cleaning

BUILT-IN SACHET
HOLDER
Convenient storage

ANTI-THEFT

RUBBER FEET
Anti-scratch

Accommodates Buckingham kettle
Moisture resistant MDF HEH
ABS Sachet holder: L155 x W35 HOTEL BRITI ECO ANTITHEFT

SPECIFIED DESIGISIE'D FRIENDLY PROTECTED
X DI5mm

Specification

Black

0.67kg

(See Buckingham Kettle specification)

30mm
1.18in
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335mm
13.19in
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